MOTORS
MOTORS
TOTALINE® FRACTIONAL H.P. V.BELTS
PART NO OUTSIDE LENGTH (in)
P465-3L150 15.0
P465-3L160 16.0
P465-3L170 17.0
P465-3L180 18.0
P465-3L190 19.0
P465-3L200 20.0
P465-3L210 21.0
P465-3L220 22.0
P465-3L230 23.0
P465-3L240 24.0
P465-3L250 25.0
P465-3L260 26.0
P465-3L270 27.0
P465-3L280 28.0
P465-3L290 29.0
P465-3L300 30.0
P465-3L310 31.0
P465-3L320 32.0
P465-3L330 33.0
P465-3L340 34.0
P465-3L350 35.0
P465-3L360 36.0
P465-3L370 37.0
P465-3L380 38.0
P465-3L390 39.0
P465-3L400 40.0
P465-3L410 41.0
P465-3L420 42.0
P465-3L430 43.0
P465-3L440 44.0
P465-3L450 45.0
P465-3L460 46.0
P465-3L470 47.0
P465-3L480 48.0
P465-3L490 49.0
P465-3L500 50.0
P465-3L510 51.0
P465-3L520 52.0
P465-3L530 53.0
P465-3L540 54.0
P465-3L550 55.0
P465-3L560 56.0
P465-3L570 57.0
P465-3L580 58.0
P465-3L590 59.0
P465-3L600 60.0
P465-3L610 61.0
P465-3L620 62.0
P465-4L630 63.0
P465-4L170 17.0
P465-4L180 18.0
P465-4L190 19.0
P465-4L200 20.0
P465-4L210 21.0
P465-4L220 22.0
P465-4L230 23.0
P465-4L240 24.0
P465-4L250 25.0
P465-4L260 26.0
P465-4L270 27.0
P465-4L280 28.0
P465-4L290 29.0
P465-4L300 30.0
P465-4L310 31.0
P465-4L320 32.0
P465-4L330 33.0
P465-4L340 34.0
P465-4L350 35.0
P465-4L360 36.0
P465-4L370 37.0
P465-4L380 38.0
P465-4L390 39.0
P465-4L400 40.0
P465-4L410 41.0
P465-4L420 42.0
P465-4L430 43.0
P465-4L440 44.0
P465-4L450 45.0
P465-4L460 46.0
P465-4L470 47.0
P465-4L480 48.0
P465-4L490 49.0
P465-4L500 50.0
P465-4L510 51.0
P465-4L520 52.0
P465-4L530 53.0
P465-4L540 54.0
P465-4L550 55.0
P465-4L560 56.0
P465-4L570 57.0
P465-4L580 58.0
P465-4L590 59.0
P465-4L600 60.0
P465-4L610 61.0
P465-4L620 62.0
P465-4L630 63.0
P465-4L640 64.0
P465-4L650 65.0
P465-4L660 66.0
P465-4L670 67.0
P465-4L680 68.0
P465-4L690 69.0
P465-4L700 70.0
P465-4L710 71.0
P465-4L720 72.0
P465-4L730 73.0
P465-4L740 74.0
P465-4L750 75.0
P465-4L760 76.0
P465-4L770 77.0
P465-4L780 78.0
P465-4L790 79.0
P465-4L800 80.0
P465-4L810 81.0
P465-4L820 82.0
P465-4L830 83.0
P465-4L840 84.0
P465-4L850 85.0
P465-4L860* 86.0
P465-4L870* 87.0
P465-4L880* 88.0
P465-4L890* 89.0
P465-4L900* 90.0
P465-4L910* 91.0
P465-4L920* 92.0
P465-4L930* 93.0
P465-4L940* 94.0
P465-4L950* 95.0
P465-4L960* 96.0
159
MO
TO
RS
MOTORS
TOTALINE® FRACTIONAL H.P. V.BELTS
PART NO OUTSIDE LENGTH (in)
P465-4L970* 97.0
P465-4L980* 98.0
P465-4L990* 99.0
P465-4L1000* 100.0
P465-5L230 23.0
P465-5L240 24.0
P465-5L250 25.0
P465-5L260 26.0
P465-5L270 27.0
P465-5L280 28.0
P465-5L290 29.0
P465-5L300 30.0
P465-5L310 31.0
P465-5L320 32.0
P465-5L330 33.0
P465-5L340 34.0
P465-5L350 35.0
P465-5L360 36.0
P465-5L370 37.0
P465-5L380 38.0
P465-5L390 39.0
P465-5L400 40.0
P465-5L410 41.0
P465-5L420 42.0
P465-5L430 43.0
P465-5L440 44.0
P465-5L450 45.0
P465-5L460 46.0
P465-5L470 47.0
P465-5L480 48.0
P465-5L490 49.0
P465-5L500 50.0
P465-5L510 51.0
P465-5L520 52.0
P465-5L530 53.0
P465-5L540 54.0
P465-5L550 55.0
P465-5L560 56.0
P465-5L570 57.0
P465-5L580 58.0
P465-5L590 59.0
P465-5L600 60.0
P465-5L610 61.0
P465-5L620 62.0
P465-5L630 63.0
P465-5L640 64.0
P465-5L650 65.0
P465-5L660 66.0
P465-5L670 67.0
P465-5L680 68.0
P465-5L690 69.0
P465-5L700 70.0
P465-5L710 71.0
P465-5L720 72.0
P465-5L730 73.0
P465-5L740 74.0
P465-5L750 75.0
P465-5L760 76.0
P465-5L770 77.0
P465-5L780 78.0
P465-5L790 79.0
P465-5L500 80.0
P465-5L510 81.0
160
MOTORS
*All belts are smooth.
MOTORS
TOTALINE® FRACTIONAL H.P. V.BELTS
PART NO OUTSIDE LENGTH (in)
P465-5L820 82.0
P465-5L830 83.0
P465-5L840 84.0
P465-5L850 85.0
P465-5L560 86.0
P465-5L870 87.0
P465-5L880 88.0
P465-5L890 89.0
P465-5L900 90.0
P465-5L910 91.0
P465-5L920 92.0
P465-5L930 93.0
P465-5L940 94.0
P465-5L950 95.0
P465-5L960 96.0
P465-5L970 97.0
P465-5L980 98.0
P465-5L990 99.0
P465-5L1000 100.0
P463-A37 39.0
P463-B27 75.0
P463-B59 115.0
P463-B63 136.0
P463-B65 147.0
P463-B69 183.0
P463-B70 198.0
P463-B225 228.0
P463-B240 243.0
P463-B255 258.0
P463-B270 273.0
P463-B285 288.0
P463-B300 303.0
P463-B315 318.0
P463-C51 55.0
P463-C60 64.0
P463-C68 72.0
P463-C75 79.0
P463-C81 85.0
P463-C85 89.0
P463-C90 94.0
P463-C96 100.0
P463-C105 109.0
P463-C109 113.0
P463-C112 116.0
P463-C115 119.0
P463-C120 124.0
P463-C128 132.0
P463-C136 140.0
P463-C144 148.0
P463-C150 154.0
P463-C158 162.0
P463-C173 177.0
P463-C180 184.0
P463-C195 199.0
P463-C210 214.0
P463-C225 229.0
P463-C240 244.0
P463-C255 259.0
P463-C270 274.0
P463-C285 289.0
P463-C315 319.0
P463-C330 334.0
P463-C345 349.0
P463-C360 364.0
P463-C390 394.0
P463-C420 424.0
P463-C450 454.0
P463-C480 484.0
161